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Name: fares Hikmat AL BAZAZ 

Date of Birth: 1966-2-15      

Specialization:          French Language 

Position:                    University Teacher 

Work Address:          College of Languages/University of Baghdad 

E-mail: fars.hakmet@colang.uobaghdad.edu.iq 

 

 

      First,    Scientific Certification: 

 

Date College University Degree science 

1998 College of languages BaghdadUniversity B.Sc. 

2002 College of languages BaghdadUniversity H.D 

2011 Faculté des lettres François Rabelais University M.Sc. 

   Anyother 

 

From -To Workplace Career No. 

   1 

   2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 



        Second,     Career: 

 

 

 

 Third,     UniversityTeaching. 

From -

To 

The (Institute / College) University No. 

    

2004- Teaching in the French 

language department 

College of Languages / 

University of Baghdad 

1 

    

    

    

    

    

 

 

 

       Fourth,  Courses Which You Teach: 

 

Year Subject Department  No. 

2004 French grammar / assimilation Department of French Language / 

Languages 

1 

 

 

2005 Dictate / read Department of French Language / 2 



Languages 

2011 Reading / comprehension Department of French Language / 

Languages 

3 

2012 
written Department of French Language / 

Languages 

4 

2013 Compréhension orale / 

Written 

Department of French Language / 

Languages 

5 

2014 Compréhension orale / 

Written 

Department of French Language / 

Languages 

6 

2015 Essay and 

correspondencecreation 

Department of French Language / 

Languages 

 

2016 Compréhension orale / 

Written 

Department of French Language / 

Languages 

 

  Department of French Language / 

Languages 

 

 

 

 

 

    Fifth,   Thesiswhich was supervised by : 
 

Year Department ThesisTitle No. 



   1 

   2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

   7 

    Sixth,    Conferences which you  participated: 

Type of 

Participation 

Place Year  No  .

بوستر / بحث  )

 (حضور

Presence  Baghdad 20012 College of 

Languages 

1 

Presence  Baghdad 2013 College of 

Languages 

2 

Presence  Baghdad 2019 College of 

Languages 

3 

    4 

    5 

    6 



    7 

 

 

 

 

 

   Seventh,     ScientificActivities: 

Outside the 

College 

Within the College 

 Administration of the cultural festival of the French 

Language Department 

  

  

  

 

 

  

   Eighth,   Research Projects in The Felid of Specialization to The 

Environment and Society or the Development of Education: 

No. ResearchTitle Place of  Publication Year 

1 The politique man in Mauriac Master thesis at Baghdad University / 

College of Languages 

2002 

2 The tolerance in the 

Lumière  

Doctorate thesis at François Rabelais 

university 

2011 



3    

4    

5    

  

   Ninth,   Membership: 

 Member of Iraqis translators association 

   

            

     Tenth,    Awards and Certificates of Appreciation: 

 

Year Donor Name of Awards and Certificates No. 

   1 

   2 

   3 

   4 



   5 

   6 

 

 

 

      Eleventh,     Scientificliterature: 
 

Year of The Publication ScientificLiteratureTitle No. 

  

 
 

1 

  2 

  3 

 

 

 

       Twelfth,       languages:  

 Arabic       

 French 

 English 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*Note: - Make a copy on CD. 
 


